THERE WILL BE EARLY MORING PRAYER EACH DAY - 6:30 AM IN THE TABERNACLE:

Tuesday

July 26

7:00 p.m.

Wednesday July 27

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

July 28

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:15 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

July 29

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

July 31

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

August 2

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

Service Schedule for Camp 2022

R.G. Hutchison

Children

Paul Stetler

Youth

Children / Youth
UBC - Early service
R.G. Hutchison

Children

R.G. Hutchison
Youth

Youth / Children
Paul Stetler

Children

Paul Stetler

Youth

Youth / Children

HSBC - Early Service

Missions Service - R.G. Hutchison

Children

Ordination - R.G. Hutchison
Youth / Children

Ladies meeting

GBS - Early Service

Paul Stetler

Children’s Service
Paul Stetler
Communion - R.G. Hutchison



