Service Schedule for Camp 2022

THERE WILL BE EARLY MORING PRAYER EACH DAY - 6:30 AM IN THE TABERNACLE:

Tuesday	July 26	
	7:00 p.m.	R.G. Hutchison
Wednesday	July 27	
	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Children Paul Stetler Youth
	2:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Children / Youth
Thursday	July 28	
	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Children R.G. Hutchison Youth
	2:15 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Youth / Children
Friday	July 29	
	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Children Paul Stetler Youth
	2:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Youth / Children
Saturday	July 31	
	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 2:15 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Children Ordination - R.G. Hutchison Youth / Children Ladies meeting GBS - Early Service Paul Stetler
Sunday	August 2	
	9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 2:30 p.m.	Children's Service Paul Stetler Communion - R.G. Hutchison